13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

. Gender BIB
Male 528
Male 534
Male 601
Male 578
Male 531
Male 536
Male 585
Male 619
Male 559
Male 501
Male 544
Female 539
Male 591
Male 517
Male 562
Male 567
Male 510
Male 610
Female 626
Male 573
Male 572
Female 580
Male 608
Male 577

Country

GR

GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

XPIZTO®POPOX
FEQPIOMNOYAOX%

KAEANOHX
TKOYNTEAIAX

AHMHTPHX ZTAYPOY

XPHETOXZ MYAQNAX
2TAMATHX IKIZAX
>OKPATHZ T'PABANHX
ANTPEAZ NMAYAHX
MAPKOZXZ XAAAPHX
NIKOAAOX KOZMIAHZ
OSWALD AMIRALIS
IrQProx ZITOMNOYAOZ

MAYAINA
>APANTOINOYAQOY

NMANNHX >ABBAKHX

PANAGIOTIS
VASILEIADIS

FEQPI10Z KOXTAKHZ
IMAQProx AYXOYAHX
THEOCHARIS LYKOUDIS
>ABBAZ TXANIKIAHX
MAPIA IBPOY

EPMHZ MAXKAZ
MANOX MAPKAKHX
BAZIAIKH NTOYTTH
FANNHZ TPOYZAX

KONXZTANTINOX
MIPIKOX

'Y~ AMAPOYZI0Y

APOMEIX ANOPOQOZHX
AMMOXQZTOY

ALFA RUNNING TEAM
MARATHON CLUB

PFRT

XOXAIOX TEAM
XANTHI RUNNERS

THE LYCHOUDIS BAND

DRC ATHENS
MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX

L-CREW
VARBOX

EYKAEIOZ 2024 EYKAEIOZ 15xAp

Start
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)

0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)

0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)

0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:01:10(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)

CP Astinomika
1

0:18:45(00:18:44)
0:19:42(00:19:41)
0:20:55(00:20:54)

0:21:43(00:21:41)
0:22:11(00:22:05)
0:22:09(00:22:07)
0:22:07(00:22:06)
0:22:52(00:22:45)
0:23:12(00:23:08)
0:23:28(00:23:27)
0:23:44(00:23:38)
0:23:42(00:23:35)

0:23:03(00:23:01)
0:21:49(00:21:47)

0:23:32(00:23:29)
0:24:38(00:24:25)
0:24:27(00:24:24)
0:24:18(00:24:15)
0:24:55(00:24:53)
0:27:09(00:25:59)
0:24:50(00:24:48)
0:25:53(00:25:50)
0:25:38(00:25:33)
0:24:30(00:24:25)

15kmUTurn
0:32:38(00:32:37)
0:34:22(00:34:21)
0:37:06(00:37:04)

0:37:35(00:37:33)
0:37:55(00:37:50)
0:38:22(00:38:20)
0:38:55(00:38:54)
0:39:31(00:39:24)
0:39:36(00:39:33)
0:40:29(00:40:27)
0:40:25(00:40:18)
0:40:14(00:40:07)

0:40:11(00:40:09)
0:39:52(00:39:51)

0:40:02(00:39:59)
0:42:13(00:42:00)
0:41:37(00:41:34)
0:42:10(00:42:07)
0:42:55(00:42:54)
0:44:47(00:43:37)
0:43:17(00:43:15)
0:43:57(00:43:55)
0:44:03(00:43:58)
0:43:15(00:43:10)

CP Astinomika
p

0:45:05(00:45:04)
0:48:04(00:48:03)
0:51:23(00:51:21)

0:51:36(00:51:34)
0:52:15(00:52:09)
0:53:20(00:53:18)
0:54:03(00:54:01)
0:54:18(00:54:11)
0:55:17(00:55:16)
0:55:23(00:55:17)
0:55:06(00:54:59)

0:55:41(00:55:39)
0:57:23(00:57:22)

0:56:05(00:56:02)
0:58:10(00:57:57)
0:57:22(00:57:18)
0:58:08(00:58:05)
0:58:29(00:58:27)
1:00:33(00:59:23)
0:59:48(00:59:46)
1:00:16(01:00:14)
1:00:27(01:00:23)
1:00:30(01:00:25)

Finish 15km

0:59:26(00:59:25)
1:03:47(01:03:46)
1:06:42(01:06:40)

1:07:37(01:07:35)
1:08:22(01:08:16)
1:10:19(01:10:18)
1:10:28(01:10:27)
1:10:33(01:10:26)
1:10:56(01:10:52)
1:11:42(01:11:41)
1:12:05(01:11:59)
1:12:26(01:12:19)

1:13:09(01:13:07)
1:13:32(01:13:31)

1:14:53(01:14:50)
1:15:08(01:14:55)
1:15:26(01:15:23)
1:15:37(01:15:34)
1:16:07(01:16:05)
1:18:07(01:16:56)
1:18:14(01:18:12)
1:18:39(01:18:36)
1:19:10(01:19:05)
1:20:27(01:20:22)



28

29
30

31

32
33

34
35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44

45

46

24

25
26

27

28

29
30

31
32

33

34
35

36

37

38

28

29
30

31

32
33

34
35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44

45

46

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

617
540

584

504

588
613

557

551
527

514
529

502

537

561

602

535
554
524
513
532

627

629

Country

GR
GR

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

NIKOAAOZ ®AQPOX

KONXTANTINOX
EYOYMIOY

BAPBAPA MNMATEPAKH

SPYROS
CHRYSIKOPOULOS

FEQPTIO0Z MPIMIMAX

BAITEAHZ
TZIOYMINAKHZ

FEQPI10%
KONTOIMOYAOX

AHMHTPA KAPOYZH

2EPT10%
FEQPIFAKOITOYAOX

ILIAS MITRAKOS

BAZIAHX
FMANNIKOMNOYAOX

VASILIKI ANESTI

ZENO®ON AAMAAAY
MNETPOX

KQNZTANTAKOMOYAOX

AGENTOYAHZ
2TAOYAAPAKHX

EYATTEAOX TKOY®AX
MEQPIr10Z KETXETZHX
HPQ ANAPIANAKH
MARIA MINOPOULOU

KONXTANTINOX
MKIXOYAHX

XAPAAAMITOX
MAYPATANHX

OANAXHX EYATTEAOY

L-CREW
BOG RUNNERS

CHRYSIKOPOULOS
TEAM

SAPMAZEPB AIAAY

Start

0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)

0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)

0:00:04(00:00:00)

SANTA RUNNING TEAM 0:00:06(00:00:00)

SANTA RUNNING TEAM 0:00:06(00:00:00)

>EBAX NA=QY

TREJO TEAM

UNDERGROUND
RUNNERS

EAAHNIKOX
OPEIBATIKOX
2YAAOT OX AIBAAEIAX

MN.A.X OAYZXEAZ

0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)

0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)

0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)

0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)

0:00:04(00:00:00)

0:00:15(00:00:00)

CP Astinomika
1

0:24:45(00:24:43)
0:27:48(00:27:40)

0:24:53(00:24:50)
0:25:40(00:25:37)

0:25:50(00:25:45)
0:26:18(00:26:12)

0:27:42(00:27:37)
0:26:56(00:26:39)

0:26:54(00:26:44)
0:29:42(00:29:26)

0:26:57(00:26:53)

0:28:19(00:28:16)

0:28:37(00:28:22)

0:26:54(00:26:43)
0:27:56(00:27:52)
0:27:10(00:26:57)
0:27:52(00:27:43)
0:28:12(00:28:05)

0:29:25(00:29:20)

0:28:53(00:28:37)

15kmUTurn CP Astinomika

2
0:43:29(00:43:28) 1:01:13(01:01:11)
0:47:19(00:47:10) 1:04:39(01:04:30)

0:44:33(00:44:30) 1:02:11(01:02:08)

0:44:31(00:44:27) 1:02:12(01:02:09)

0:45:37(00:45:33) 1:04:15(01:04:10)
0:46:22(00:46:16) 1:05:02(01:04:56)

0:46:19(00:46:12) -

0:47:22(00:47:17) 1:05:11(01:05:06)
0:46:34(00:46:17) 1:04:41(01:04:24)

0:46:48(00:46:38) 1:04:52(01:04:41)
0:49:10(00:48:54) 1:06:46(01:06:30)

0:46:55(00:46:51) 1:05:08(01:05:04)

0:48:50(00:48:47) 1:06:48(01:06:45)
0:49:13(00:49:06) 1:06:36(01:06:30)

0:48:54(00:48:38) 1:06:50(01:06:35)

0:46:46(00:46:35) 1:04:51(01:04:41)
0:47:47(00:47:43) 1:05:50(01:05:47)
0:47:14(00:47:01) 1:06:07(01:05:54)
0:47:48(00:47:39) 1:06:26(01:06:17)

( )

0:48:11(00:48:04) 1:06:29(01:06:21

0:49:27(00:49:23) 1:06:59(01:06:55)

0:50:26(00:50:10) 1:10:01(01:09:45)

Finish 15km

1:21:29(01:21:27)
1:22:14(01:22:05)

1:22:42(01:22:39)
1:23:36(01:23:32)

1:24:27(01:24:22)
1:24:29(01:24:23)

1:24:31(01:24:24)

1:25:01(01:24:56)
1:25:12(01:24:55)

1:25:18(01:25:08)
1:25:39(01:25:23)

1:25:45(01:25:41)
1:25:45(01:25:42)
1:25:54(01:25:47)
1:25:56(01:25:41)

1:25:59(01:25:48)
1:26:22(01:26:19)
1:27:23(01:27:10)
1:27:25(01:27:15)
1:27:44(01:27:37)

1:27:52(01:27:48)

1:29:39(01:29:23)



Rank By

47

48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Gen.
39

40

41

10
11
42
43
44
12
13

45

46
14
47
15
16
48
49
50
51
17
52
53
54
55
56

By
Cat.

47

48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

. Gender BIB
Male 570
Female 542
Male 571
Male 516
Female 509
Female 549
Male 625
Male 520
Male 589
Female 594
Female 505
Male 579
Male 581
Female 564
Male 569
Female 530
Female 555
Male 523
Male 599
Male 548
Male 508
Female 615
Male 616
Male 622
Male 507
Male 546
Male 628

Country
GR

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

FEQPI10Z MANTEAAOX

®PANTZEXKA ZAMIMEAH

ATTEAOZ-NAMIIA
MANTHZX

PANTELEIMON
STEFANIDIS

KATERYNA LOBKO

ANOOYAA KAPAMHTPOY
>OTHPIOX WAPPEAX
NIKOAAOZ AGANAZIOY
OP®EAX PATTOINOYAOX
AHMHTPA ZA>APQAH

SOPHIA

HATZIANASTASIOU

AHMOZOENHZ-

AHMHTPHZ NIKHTAX
IQProx rMArAreaprrioy

ANTQNIA KQTIAQY

MANNHZ MAAIZOBAZ
IOANNA IMANNIQAH
MHNEAOTH KOKKAAH
MANNHZ AAE=OIMOYAOX
EYZTPATIOZ X[MANOX
XAPAAAMITOX KAMATOX

IOANNIS KOTSIS

OYPANIA TZOYTZIA
>0AQN ®IAOIMOYAOX
KONXTANTINOXZ XOYX0X
NIKOS KARAPANOS
rMQProx KAAOrEPHZ

2YPIAON

MOAYXPONOITOYAOZ

2YAAOI O APOMEQN

IQANNINQN

EYKAHZ

DSA

>AYA
>AYA
AIAY XOAAPTOY

Start
0:00:09(00:00:00)

0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)

0:00:11(00:00:00)

0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:55(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)

0:00:13(00:00:00)

0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:56(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)

CP Astinomika
1

0:29:26(00:29:17)

0:29:26(00:29:16)
0:28:52(00:28:47)

0:29:19(00:29:08)

0:29:21(00:29:10)
0:28:58(00:28:35)
0:29:48(00:29:31)
0:29:00(00:28:50)
0:29:09(00:28:13)
0:30:20(00:30:10)
0:29:37(00:29:28)

0:30:44(00:30:31)

0:31:33(00:31:14)
0:31:51(00:31:42)
0:31:27(00:31:10)
0:32:11(00:31:56)
0:32:11(00:31:56)
0:29:33(00:29:18)
0:32:43(00:32:29)
0:32:41(00:32:27)
0:30:30(00:30:19)
0:30:08(00:30:04)
0:30:08(00:30:03)
0:30:15(00:29:18)
0:30:31(00:30:19)
0:30:31(00:30:19)
0:32:13(00:32:08)

15kmUTurn
0:51:00(00:50:50)

0:51:03(00:50:53)
0:50:49(00:50:44)

0:50:01(00:49:50)

0:50:12(00:50:01)
0:49:20(00:48:57)
0:50:36(00:50:20)
0:49:40(00:49:29)
0:49:47(00:48:51)
0:51:51(00:51:41)
0:51:27(00:51:18)

0:52:45(00:52:32)

0:52:43(00:52:24)
0:54:26(00:54:17)
0:53:47(00:53:30)
0:54:17(00:54:02)
0:54:23(00:54:08)
0:51:25(00:51:10)
0:57:05(00:56:51)
0:56:59(00:56:45)
0:52:31(00:52:19)
0:52:37(00:52:33)
0:52:40(00:52:35)
0:53:56(00:53:00)
0:52:33(00:52:21)
0:52:28(00:52:15)
0:56:10(00:56:05)

CP Astinomika
2

1:09:58(01:09:48)

1:09:53(01:09:43)
1:09:45(01:09:40)

1:08:53(01:08:42)

1:09:04(01:08:54)
1:09:01(01:08:38)
1:09:57(01:09:41)
1:09:52(01:09:42)
1:10:14(01:09:18)
1:11:20(01:11:10)
1:10:55(01:10:46)

1:14:03(01:13:50)

1:13:02(01:12:44)
1:14:05(01:13:56)
1:14:26(01:14:09)
1:14:24(01:14:09)
1:14:24(01:14:10)
1:13:15(01:13:00)
1:17:17(01:17:04)
1:17:17(01:17:03)
1:13:48(01:13:37)
1:14:38(01:14:34)
1:14:37(01:14:33)
1:15:33(01:14:37)
1:13:52(01:13:40)
1:13:51(01:13:38)
1:18:01(01:17:56)

Finish 15km

1:29:50(01:29:41)

1:29:51(01:29:40)
1:30:03(01:29:58)

1:30:16(01:30:04)

1:30:26(01:30:15)
1:30:37(01:30:14)
1:31:03(01:30:46)
1:31:39(01:31:29)
1:32:40(01:31:44)
1:33:49(01:33:39)
1:34:28(01:34:19)

1:34:49(01:34:36)

1:35:03(01:34:44)
1:35:25(01:35:16)
1:37:13(01:36:56)
1:37:17(01:37:03)
1:37:18(01:37:03)
1:37:25(01:37:10)
1:37:33(01:37:19)
1:37:35(01:37:20)
1:38:05(01:37:53)
1:38:46(01:38:42)
1:38:46(01:38:42)
1:39:04(01:38:08)
1:39:51(01:39:39)
1:39:52(01:39:39)
1:39:55(01:39:50)



89
90
91
92
93

94
95

96

97
98
99
100
101

71
19
20
72
73

21
22

74

23
24
25
26
75

89
90
91
92
93

94
95

96

97
98
99
100
101

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

525
519
618
612
558
598
552
583
590
575
518
621
568
609
605

526
566
533
553
623

506
550

624

582
512
614
522
620

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

BAZIAEIOX AYOANTHX
PHIAYZ ATTEAAKHE
KATEPINA ®QKA
MIXAHA TZIAIKHE
METPOX KOZKINIQTHZ
IOANNHX XMEPOX
NIKOZ KAPIMOAINHX
KQZTAZ MAMNAXPHETOY
EPAXIMOZ PHTATOX
XPHXETOZ MIMEAAOX
SPYROS ZOGOLOS
TAXO0X XEIANAPHX
AHMHTPHX AYXOYAHX
IOANNHZ TPYOQNAX

ANTQONIOZ MAPIOZ
2OYPAKHZ

NEKTAPIOX TAANANHX
EIPHNH AYTNOY
AGHNA IKOIrkoy
EYATTEAOX KATPO

OANAXHX
XPONOIMOYAOX

PETRA KACHNACOVA
BAZIAIKH KAPATZIOY

NANAMQTHX
WAPPAKHZ

MAPIA MANATEQPT10Y
ELLI MIKROULI

OEQNH -EAENH TXOYAH
TATIANA AAEZAKH
AHMHTPIOX XATZHX

CHIOSRUNNIG

ANE=APTHTOX

THE LYCHOUDIS BAND
ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=APTHTOX

BALIOTIS NATURE
TRAIL

Start

0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)

0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)

0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)

0:00:18(00:00:00)

0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:47(00:00:00)

CP Astinomika
1

0:30:35(00:30:30)
0:32:30(00:32:17)
0:32:55(00:32:40)
0:32:26(00:32:20)
0:34:31(00:34:21)
0:33:32(00:33:22)
0:33:08(00:32:52)
0:32:27(00:32:15)
0:32:21(00:32:01)
0:35:52(00:35:44)
0:32:41(00:32:30)
0:33:40(00:33:27)
0:33:37(00:33:22)
0:42:07(00:41:49)

0:34:27(00:34:20)
0:34:06(00:33:58)
0:33:19(00:33:12)
0:33:55(00:33:44)
0:34:57(00:34:39)

0:32:37(00:32:28)
0:36:01(00:35:55)

0:35:21(00:35:02)

0:35:24(00:35:06)
0:37:14(00:37:04)

0:37:47(00:37:39)
0:35:56(00:35:46)
0:35:21(00:34:33)

15kmUTurn

0:53:19(00:53:14)
0:56:12(00:56:00)
0:56:40(00:56:26)
0:56:01(00:55:55)
0:56:57(00:56:47)
0:58:02(00:57:53)
0:57:47(00:57:31)
0:56:31(00:56:20)
0:55:08(00:54:48)
0:55:28(00:55:14)
1:01:42(01:01:34)
0:56:34(00:56:22)
1:00:35(01:00:22)
0:58:18(00:58:03)
1:08:28(01:08:10)

0:59:43(00:59:35)
0:58:37(00:58:29)
0:57:07(00:57:00)
1:00:22(01:00:11)
0:59:46(00:59:29)

0:59:26(00:59:17)
1:03:06(01:03:00)

1:02:03(01:01:44)

1:02:06(01:01:48)
1:05:28(01:05:18)
1:04:13(01:04:04)
1:05:59(01:05:49)
1:02:39(01:01:52)

CP Astinomika
2

1:14:55(01:14:50)
1:18:25(01:18:13)
1:18:16(01:18:01)
1:18:00(01:17:55)
1:20:34(01:20:24)
1:21:21(01:21:11)
1:19:58(01:19:42)
1:19:04(01:18:52)
1:18:45(01:18:25)
1:18:44(01:18:30)
1:23:24(01:23:17)
1:20:54(01:20:43)
1:24:14(01:24:01)
1:24:27(01:24:12)
1:29:14(01:28:56)

1:22:49(01:22:42)
1:23:45(01:23:37)
1:23:45(01:23:38)
1:24:44(01:24:33)
1:24:05(01:23:47)

1:22:45(01:22:37)
1:26:54(01:26:48)

1:29:23(01:29:04)

1:29:26(01:29:08)
1:29:27(01:29:17)
1:29:48(01:29:40)
1:32:21(01:32:12)
1:29:30(01:28:43)

Finish 15km

1:40:46(01:40:41)
1:41:01(01:40:49)
1:41:51(01:41:36)
1:42:57(01:42:52)
1:44:08(01:43:58)
1:44:08(01:43:58)
1:44:15(01:43:59)
1:44:35(01:44:24)
1:46:06(01:45:46)
1:46:09(01:45:56)
1:46:15(01:46:08)
1:47:17(01:47:06)
1:49:59(01:49:47)
1:50:10(01:49:55)
1:50:30(01:50:12)

1:51:14(01:51:06)
1:51:14(01:51:06)
1:51:14(01:51:08)
1:52:05(01:51:54)
1:52:24(01:52:06)

1:52:56(01:52:48)
1:54:22(01:54:16)

1:55:35(01:55:17)

1:55:36(01:55:18)
1:56:39(01:56:29)
1:57:13(01:57:04)
2:01:33(02:01:23)
2:01:49(02:01:01)



Rank By
Gen.
102 76
103 77
104 27
105 28
106 78
107 29

By

Cat.

102

103
104
105
106

107

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

Male

Male
Female
Female
Male

Female

. Gender BIB

545

595
592
541
606

576

Country

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

NANATIQTHX
KABBAAIAZ

MIXAAHY ZEPETHZ
EIPHNH ZAAEYPH
212YY ZAKYNOIOY

KQNXTANTINOXZ
SOYPAKHZ

MNANATIQTA MIMEAOKA

Start
0:00:03(00:00:00)

0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)

OMAS «OAEYQ» (OMAS  0:00:08(00:00:00)

AYNAMIKQN
E=OPMHZEQN
YWIZTHZ QOEAEIAY)

CP Astinomika
1

0:36:55(00:36:52)

0:39:48
0:42:10
0:40:33
0:42:19

00:39:35
00:41:58
00:40:13
00:42:01

—_ o~ =~
~— ~— ~— ~—~

0:53:07(00:52:58)

15kmUTurn
1:04:22(01:04:19)

1:08:19(01:08:07)
1:14:51(01:14:39)
1:11:13(01:10:53)
1:14:54(01:14:36)

1:35:03(01:34:54)

CP Astinomika
2

1:29:58(01:29:55)

1:35:10(01:34:57)
1:41:11(01:40:59)
1:41:39(01:41:19)
1:46:02(01:45:44)

2:11:45(02:11:37)

Finish 15km

2:01:57(02:01:54)

2:09:13
2:15:17
2:15:55
2:24:16

02:09:00)
02:15:04)
02:15:35)
02:23:58)

—~ A~ o~ o~

3:00:14(03:00:06)



